
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

 

CONTRACT TASK ORDER / MODIFICATION LOG 
 

CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES (CMSS) FOR  
METRO RAIL PROJECTS / PS601830026445 

 

Mod/ 
Task 
Order 
(TO) 
No.  

Description Status Contract Value 
(A) 

Mod/ TO 
Value (B) 

Board 
Approved 
CMA (C) 

N/A Initial Award  $ 3,000,000.00  $ 3,000,000.00 

1 CMSS for Bob Hope 
Airport/ Hollywood 
Way Station: 
Resident Engineer 
(RE) & Inspector 
Support 

 

Approved 
(in-

process) 

 $ 340,194.49  

Mod 
1.1 

Additional Level of 
Effort for Bob Hope 
Airport / Hollywood 
Way Station 
 

Approved 
(in-

process) 

 $ 63,370.55  

2 CMSS for Ivy Station 
Culver City J.D. 
Project: RE Support 
 

Approved 
(in-

process) 

 $ 128,958.80  

3 Railroad Flaggers 
Support for Metro 
Blue Line (MBL) 
Pedestrian and 
Swing Gate 
Installation Project 
 

Approved 
(in-

process) 

 $ 323,352.20  

Mod 
3.1 

Railroad Flaggers 
Support for Metro 
Blue Line (MBL) 
Signal System 
Rehabilitation Project 
 

Approved 
(in-

process) 

 $ 326,686.42  

4 CMSS for Metro 
Facilities Grouting & 
Repairs – 
Construction 
Inspector Support 
 

Approved 
(in-

process) 

 $ 65,728.14  

ATTACHMENT B 



No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

Mod 
4.1 

Additional Level of 
Effort for Metro 
Facilities Grouting & 
Repairs – 
Construction 
Inspector Support 

Approved 
(in-

process) 

 $ 200,076.19  

5 CMSS for 
Construction 
Management Manual 
Revision 
 

Approved 
(Complete) 

 $ 21,600.00  

6 CMSS for Rail to 
River – Project 
Controls Pre-
Construction 
Services 
 

Approved 
(in-

process) 

 $ 28,607.18  

7 Eastside Access 
Project Controls 

On Hold  $ 0.00  

8 Patsaouras Plaza 
Scheduling Support 

Approved 
(in-

process) 

 $ 90,556.23  

Mod 
8.1 

Patsaouras Plaza – 
Field Engineer 
Support 
 

Approved 
(in-

process) 

 $ 50,294.09  

9 Soundwall Package 
11 Scheduling 
Support 
 

Approved 
(in-

process) 

 $ 127,916.44  

10 LAX Airport / Metro 
Connector 
Scheduling Support 
 

Approved 
(in-

process) 

 $ 52,888.53  

11 Construction 
Inspector Support 
Services in Support 
of LADWP Project 
 

Approved 
(Complete) 

 $ 9,894.39  

Mod 
11.1 

Deletion of Work and 
Closeout of Task 
Order #11 
 

Approved 
(Complete) 

 ($ 4,323.39)  

12 Willowbrook/ Rosa 
Parks Scheduling 
Support – Phase 
E&F 

Approved 
(in-

process) 

 $ 52,888.53  



No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

Mod 
12.1 

Willowbrook/ Rosa 
Parks – Office 
Engineer Support – 
Phase E&F 
 

Approved 
(in-

process) 

 $ 77,375.52  

Mod 
12.2 

Additional Level of 
Effort for 
Willowbrook/ Rosa 
Parks – Office 
Engineer Support – 
Phase E&F 
 

Approved 
(in-

process) 

 $ 91,058.41  

Mod 
12.3 

Willowbrook/Rosa 
Parks – Field 
Engineer Support – 
Phase E&F 
 

Approved 
(in-

process) 

 $ 121,022.56  

13 Willowbrook/Rosa 
Parks Scheduling 
Support – Phase 
A&C 
 

Approved 
(in-

process) 

 $ 18,449.49  

Mod 
13.1 

Willowbrook/Rosa 
Parks Scheduling 
Support – Phase 
A&C – No Cost Time 
Extension 
 

Approved 
(in-

process) 

 $ 0.00  

14 Constructability 
Review for LAX 
Airport / Metro 
Connector (AMC) 
Project 
 

Approved 
(in-

process) 

 $ 159,532.40  

15 Division 20 Widening 
Project – Inspection 
Support Services for 
Design Services 
 

Approved 
(in-

process) 

 $ 21,293.74  

16 Metro Blue Line 
(MBL) Signal 
Rehabilitation Project 
– OE Support 
 

Approved 
(in-

process) 

 $ 61,900.42  

Mod 
16.1 

MBL Signal 
Rehabilitation Project 
– Constructability 
Review 

Approved 
(in-

process) 

 $ 21,427.07  



No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

17 Division 14 – Seismic 
Retrofit – Inspection 
Support Services 
 

Approved 
(in-

process) 

 $ 42,587.49  

Subtotal Approved Task Orders and 
Modifications 

 $ 2,493,335.89  

Mod 
13.2 

Willowbrook/Rosa 
Parks Phase A&C 
Resident Engineer 
Support 
 

Pending  $  227,574.36  

Mod 
16.2 

Metro Blue Line 
(MBL) Signal 
Rehabilitation Project 
– Scheduling 
Support 
 

Pending  $ 155,606.40  

Subtotal Pending Modifications  $383,180.76  

Subtotal Approved and Pending Task 
Orders and Modifications 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 $ 2,876,516.65  

TBD Willowbrook/Rosa 
Parks – Resident 
Engineer 
 

Proposed  $ 1,007,400.00  

TBD Willowbrook/Rosa 
Parks – Project 
Engineer 
 

Proposed  $ 800,800.00  

TBD Willowbrook/Rosa 
Parks – Civil 
Inspector – Nights 
/Weekends 
 

Proposed   
$894,000.00 

 

TBD Willowbrook/Rosa 
Parks – Project 
Controls – 
Scheduling 
 

Proposed   
 

$305,000.00 

 

TBD Metro Blue Line 
(MBL) Signal 
Rehabilitation – 
Resident Engineer 
  

Proposed   
$623,000.00 

 

TBD MBL Signal 
Rehabilitation – 
Project Engineer 

Proposed   
$443,000.00 

 

TBD MBL Signal 
Rehabilitation – Civil 
Inspector 

Proposed   
$503,000.00 

 



No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

TBD MBL Signal 
Rehabilitation – 
Scheduling 
 

Proposed   
$199,800.00 

 

TBD MBL Track & System 
Refurbishment – 
Project Engineer 
 

Proposed   
$403,200.00 

 

TBD MBL Track & System 
Refurbishment – Civil 
Inspector – Daytime 
 

Proposed   
$419,000.00 

 

TBD MBL Track & System 
Refurbishment – Civil 
Inspector – 
Nights/Weekends 
 

Proposed   
$391,400.00 

 

TBD MBL Track & System 
Refurbishment –
Scheduling 
 

Proposed   
$133,400.00 

 

Subtotal Future Proposed Task Orders  $ 6,123,000.00  

Subtotal Approved Task Orders and 
Modifications 

$2,493,335.89 

Subtotal Pending Modifications $ 383,180.76 

Subtotal Approved Task Orders and 
Modifications and Pending Modifications 

 

$2,876,516.65 

Subtotal Proposed Task Orders $6,123,000.00 

Original Contract Value $3,000,000.00 

TOTAL $9,123,000.00 

 


